
Class Bridle No Horse Name Rider AOR

Lee Howells Judy Quinn

5.1 8:00:00 AM 50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby

8:10:00 AM 555 Venus Delight Kim Furness Young AOR

8:20:00 AM 7546 Charcoal Park Latte Tina Anderson AOR

8:30:00 AM

Lee Howells Judy Quinn

4.1 8:35:00 AM P4130 Weston Park Composer Kate Uniacke AOR

8:44:00 AM P2887 Nilton Zizou Claire Redman

8:53:00 AM P1257 Lacework Illusion JM Montana O'Riley

9:02:00 AM 2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat AOR

9:11:00 AM 3245 Voila II Justin Hocking

9:20:00 AM 2505 L'Amour de Poires Lisa O'Sullivan AOR

Chris Sievers Jill Suban

5.2 9:25:00 AM 555 Venus Delight Kim Furness Young AOR

9:35:00 AM 50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby

9:45:00 AM

Chris Sievers Jill Suban

4.2 9:49:00 AM P1257 Lacework Illusion JM Montana O'Riley

9:58:00 AM P4130 Weston Park Composer Kate Uniacke AOR

10:07:00 AM P2887 Nilton Zizou Claire Redman

10:16:00 AM 2505 L'Amour de Poires Lisa O'Sullivan AOR

10:25:00 AM 2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat AOR

10:34:00 AM 3245 Voila II Justin Hocking

10:43:00 AM 7546 Charcoal Park Latte Tina Anderson AOR

10:52:00 AM
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Luciano D'Elia Jill Suban

PSG 11:00:00 AM 135 Caballeriza Mateo II Caroline Coleby

Luciano D'Elia Jill Suban

3.1 11:12:00 AM 89 San Ambrosia Holly Lewis

11:20:00 AM 4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins

11:28:00 AM 1032 Windfern Ragen Sonya MacKay AOR

11:36:00 AM 2295 Hillbreeze Hot Act Dugald Bruce AOR

11:44:00 AM 944 Gorserella Maximus Melanie Ford

11:52:00 AM 581 O'Dea's Touchdown Benjamin Terry

12:00:00 PM 1842 Bellamore Kate Newton AOR

12:08:00 PM 3886 Reuben M Jason Dins

12:16:00 PM 3194 Laverstock Mig Kate Osmond AOR

 

Chris Sievers Luciano D'Elia

Inter 1 12:25:00 PM 135 Caballeriza Mateo II Caroline Coleby

12:35:00 PM 831 Isle of Damascus Kirsty Moody

12:45:00 PM

Jill Suban Lee Howells

2.1 1:00:00 PM 607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins

1:08:00 PM 280 Gorserella Liberty Melanie Ford

1:16:00 PM 1058 LP Dancer Laura Mow AOR

1:24:00 PM P2542 Charisma Royal Emblem Lauren Rowe

1:32:00 PM

Luciano D'Elia Jill Suban

2.2 1:40:00 PM 280 Gorserella Liberty Melanie Ford AOR

1:48:00 PM 607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins

1:56:00 PM 1058 LP Dancer Laura Mow AOR



Luciano D'Elia Chris Sievers

GP 2:05:00 PM 458 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Coleby

2:15:00 PM

Jill Suban Lee Howells

3.2 2:25:00 PM 581 O'Dea's Touchdown Benjamin Terry

 2:35:00 PM 3886 Reuben M Jason Dins

2:45:00 PM 1032 Windfern Ragen Sonya MacKay AOR

2:55:00 PM 89 San Ambrosia Holly Lewis

3:05:00 PM 3194 Laverstock Mig Kate Osmond AOR

3:15:00 PM 1842 Bellamore Kate Newton AOR

3:25:00 PM 2505 L'Amour de Poires Lisa O'Sullivan AOR

3:35:00 PM 2295 Hillbreeze Hot Act Dugald Bruce AOR

3:45:00 PM 944 Gorserella Maximus Melanie Ford

3:55:00 PM 4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins

4:05:00 PM



Outdoor 1

Judy Quinn Lee Howells

10:14:00 AM 1.1 TBA Stan Boogie Man Cody Rawson Harris

10:23:00 AM 709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy McNutt AOR

10:32:00 AM 1620 Abby of Blackwood Kim Owen

10:41:00 AM 171 Isle of Normandy Kirsty Moody

10:50:00 AM 2958 Rosewood Park Summer Belle Merran Socha AOR

10:59:00 AM 4074 Rikardo J Lisa Thomas AOR

11:08:00 AM 766 Reulyn Golden Rose Casey Leijen

11:17:00 AM P1617 Braveheart Karina Damschke AOR

11:26:00 AM P875 Melliodora Veneziana Kate Uniacke AOR

11:35:00 AM P178 Night of Delight Claire Redman

11:44:00 AM P1309 Beckworth Magic Fortune Montana O'Riley

11:53:00 AM 1325 Marlita Alexandra Michel

12:02:00 PM

Glen Gault Judy Quinn

12:47:00 PM 1.2 766 Reulyn Golden Rose Casey Leijen

12:56:00 PM 4074 Rikardo J Lisa Thomas AOR

1:05:00 PM P178 Night of Delight Claire Redman

1:14:00 PM P875 Melliodora Veneziana Kate Uniacke AOR

1:23:00 PM P1617 Braveheart Karina Damschke AOR

1:32:00 PM 1325 Marlita Alexandra Michel

1:41:00 PM 2958 Rosewood Park Summer Belle Merran Socha AOR

1:50:00 PM 1620 Abby of Blackwood Kim Owen

1:59:00 PM P1309 Beckworth Magic Fortune Montana O'Riley



2:08:00 PM

2:17:00 PM TBA Stan Boogie Man Cody Rawson Harris

2:26:00 PM P2542 Charisma Royal Emblem Lauren Rowe

2:35:00 PM 171 Isle of Normandy Kirsty Moody

2:44:00 PM 709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy McNutt AOR


